
1-800-682-4874 or 402-376-3611 • www.valentinelivestock.net
Greg Arendt, Mgr. Cell: 402-376-4703 or 402-376-4701      

Greg Nielsen, Fieldman  Cell: 402-389-0833     Jake Hopwood, Fieldman  Cell: 308-627-4828
Listen to KVSH (940 AM) on Thursdays, at 3 p.m. for live broadcast.
Watch live broadcast of special sales on cattleusa.com

For South Dakota Producers: To obtain a shippers permit you can call 1-877-574-0054

Valentine Livestock is teamed up with a video 
auction company-Cattle Country Video: 

cattlecountryvideo.com   Contact Greg Arendt

Valentine Livestock is an 
approved NHTC market (Non 

Hormone Treated Cattle)

Upcoming Sales
Thurs., October 4: Spring Calf Special
Mon. Oct. 8: Special Yearling Sale
Thurs., Oct. 11: Spring Calf Special
Mon., Oct. 15: Regular Sale
Thurs, Oct. 18: Spring Calf Special
Mon., Oct. 22: Regular Sale
Thurs., Oct. 26: Spring Calf Special
Mon., Oct. 29: Special Bred Female & Regular Sale

Thurs., Nov. 1: Spring Calf Special & Yearling Sale
Mon., Nov. 5: Regular Sale
Thurs., Nov. 8: Special Spring Calf Sale (weaned & 
non-weaned)
Mon., Nov. 12: Regular & Special Bred Female Sale
Thurs., Nov. 15: Special Spring Calf Sale (weaned & 
non-weaned)

Market Report
Thursday, September 27, 2018

A small offering with a soft market. Many poor yielding well used bulls in town. Cows off 5 to 6 cwt

Bulls: $65 to $83, most in $74 to $78 range
Open Heifers: $130 to $145

Heiferettes: $71 to $84

Feeding Cows: $56 to $66
High Yielding Cows: $59 to $69

Full & Low Yielding Cows: $47 to $59

Weigh Ups

Representative Sales:
K.C.C. Scheer...................22 bwf hfrs (PO), 849#...................$144.25

W. Eatinger........................15 blk hfrs (PO), 791#.......................148.75
L. Larsen.............................21 blk & rd hfrs (PO), 841#..............144.00


